Adelphi University/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Adelphi University

ANT111
ART121
ART313
ART385
BIO111
BIO112
BUS162
BUS250
CHE100
CHE107
CHE107
CHE111
CHE112
COR100
COR101
COR105
COR197
CSC156
CsC171
EDU121
ENG107
ENG107
ENG108
ENV102
EST221
FRE111
FRE112
GEN110
GEN110
HIS102
HIS103
HIS104
HIS105
ITA111
ITA112
ITA121
ITA122
MTH101
MTH113
MTH113
MTH113
MTH140
MUH241
NUR203
PED100
PED150
PED150
PED167
PES200
PHI322
PHY104
PIA101

Cultural Anthropology
Calligraphy

Drawing

Jewelry

Biological Conc & Meth I
Bio Concepts & Methods II
Intro to Business

Bus Law I

Chemistry Modern Society
Essentials of Chemistry
Essentials of Chemistry
Gen Chemistry 1

Gen Chemistry II
Honors-Modern Condition I
Honors- Mod Condition II
Honors-Core Comp
Honors- Art in the World II
Discrete Structures

Intro to Computer Prog
Child Growth & Devel

Art & Craft of Writing

Art & Craft of Writing

Wrt About Lit

Nat Sci & Env Prob

Child Dev

Level I French

Level II French

First Year Seminar

FS: Workplace 21st Cent
Origins West Civ II

U.S. History to 1865

U.S. History 1865 to Present
World Civ I

Level I Italian

Level II Italian

Level III Italian

Italian Level IV
Mathematical Model for Sci
Surv of Stats

Surv of Stats

Surv of Stats

Elementary Functions
Music, Cult, and Soc

Intro to Nursing

Prin of Health/Physical Ed
Sci Found Physical Act

Sci Found Physical Act
First Aid & Injury

Ballroom Dancing
American Philosophy
Astronomy

Gen Psychology

York College

ANT220
ART1XX
ART215
ART284
BIO150
BIO152
BUS150
BUS260
CHM1XX
CHM122
CHM123
CHM134
CHM136
HUM1XX
HUM1XX
WRT102
HUM1XX
CS1XX
IFS1XX
PSY221
FCO105
WRT102
LIT200
ESS1XX
PSY221
FRN101
FRN102
FYS100
BEH1XX
HIS102
HIS111
HIS112
HIS121
ITL101
ITL102
ITLIXX
ITLIXX
MAT1XX
MAT250
QBA260
BEH260
MAT1XX
MUS287
NUR2XX
EDU1XX
PE1XX
NPE1XX
SPM205
PE2XX
PHL221
ESS1XX
PSY100

8/25/2023

Cult Anthropology
Calligraphy

Drawing I

Jewelry/Sm Sculpt I
Biology I

Biology II

Intro to Business

Legal Environment
Chemistry Elective No Lab
Prin Gen/Org Chem
Gen/Org Chem Lab
Gen Chem I

Gen Chem II
Honors-Mod Cond I
Honors- Mod Condition II
Analytical Read/Writ
Honors- Art in the World II
Discrete Structures
Intro to Computer Prog
Child/Adol Develop
Rhetorical Comm
Analytical Read/Writ
Perspectives/Lit

Earth Sci Elect No Lab
Child/Adol Develop
Elem French I

Elem French II

First Year Seminar
Workplace 21st Cent
Western Civ II

Amer Hist Colonization-Civ War
Amer Hist Civ War-Global Power
World History I

Elem Italian I

Elem Italian II

Level III Italian

Italian Level IV

Math Model for Sci
Statistics

Business Statistics
Statistics

Elementary Functions
American Pop Music
Intro to Nursing

Prin of Health/Phys Ed
Sci Founds of Phy Act
Non Prog Elect
Responding/Emerg
Ballroom Dancing

Intro Philosophy
Astronomy

General Psychology
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Adelphi University/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies
York College

Adelphi University

POL101
S0C100
SOC101
S0C288
SPA111
SPA112
SPA121
SPA122
SPE121
SPE122

Intro to American Pol System
Intro to Soc

Social Problems

S/T: Sex & School Shoot
Level I Spanish

Level IT Spanish

Level III Spanish

Level IV Spanish

Beg Sign Language

Amer Sign Lang II

PS141
S0C100
S0C220
SOC2XX
SPN101
SPN102
SPN201
SPN202
CM150
CM250

8/25/2023

Am Gov: Institutions
Intro Sociology

Am Social Problems
S/T: Sex & School Shoot
Elem Spanish I

Elem Spanish II

Inter Spanish I

Inter Spanish II

Beg Sign Language

Adv Sign Language
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