## Adelphi University/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Adelphi University		York College	
ANT111	Cultural Anthropology	ANT220	Cult Anthropology
ART121	Calligraphy	ART1XX	Calligraphy
ART313	Drawing	ART215	Drawing I
ART385	Jewelry	ART284	Jewelry/Sm Sculpt I
BIO111	Biological Conc & Meth I	BIO150	Biology I
BIO112	Bio Concepts & Methods II	BIO152	Biology II
BUS162	Intro to Business	BUS150	Intro to Business
BUS250	Bus Law I	BUS260	Legal Environment
CHE100	Chemistry Modern Society	CHM1XX	Chemistry Elective No Lab
CHE107	Essentials of Chemistry	CHM122	Prin Gen/Org Chem
CHE107	Essentials of Chemistry	CHM123	Gen/Org Chem Lab
CHE111	Gen Chemistry I	CHM134	Gen Chem I
CHE112	Gen Chemistry II	CHM136	Gen Chem II
COR100	Honors-Modern Condition I	HUM1XX	Honors-Mod Cond I
COR101	Honors- Mod Condition II	HUM1XX	Honors- Mod Condition II
COR105	Honors-Core Comp	WRT102	Analytical Read/Writ
COR197	Honors- Art in the World II	HUM1XX	Honors- Art in the World II
CSC156	Discrete Structures	CS1XX	Discrete Structures
CSC171	Intro to Computer Prog	IFS1XX	Intro to Computer Prog
EDU121	Child Growth & Devel	PSY221	Child/Adol Develop
ENG107	Art & Craft of Writing	FCO105	Rhetorical Comm
ENG107	Art & Craft of Writing	WRT102	Analytical Read/Writ
ENG108	Wrt About Lit	LIT200	Perspectives/Lit
ENV102	Nat Sci & Env Prob	ESS1XX	Earth Sci Elect No Lab
EST221	Child Dev	PSY221	Child/Adol Develop
FRE111	Level I French	FRN101	Elem French I
FRE112	Level II French	FRN102	Elem French II
GEN110	First Year Seminar	FYS100	First Year Seminar
GEN110	FS: Workplace 21st Cent	BEH1XX	Workplace 21st Cent
HIS102	Origins West Civ II	HIS102	Western Civ II
HIS103	U.S. History to 1865	HIS111	Amer Hist Colonization-Civ War
HIS104	U.S. History 1865 to Present	HIS112	Amer Hist Civ War-Global Power
HIS105	World Civ I	HIS121	World History I
ITA111	Level I Italian	ITL101	Elem Italian I
ITA112	Level II Italian	ITL102	Elem Italian II
ITA121	Level III Italian	ITL1XX	Level III Italian
ITA122	Italian Level IV	ITL1XX	Italian Level IV
MTH101	Mathematical Model for Sci	MAT1XX	Math Model for Sci
MTH113	Surv of Stats	MAT250	Statistics
MTH113	Surv of Stats	QBA260	Business Statistics
MTH113	Surv of Stats	BEH260	Statistics
MTH140	Elementary Functions	MAT1XX	Elementary Functions
MUH241	Music, Cult, and Soc	MUS287	American Pop Music
NUR203	Intro to Nursing	NUR2XX	Intro to Nursing
PED100	Prin of Health/Physical Ed	EDU1XX	Prin of Health/Phys Ed
PED150	Sci Found Physical Act	PE1XX	Sci Founds of Phy Act
PED150	Sci Found Physical Act	NPE1XX	Non Prog Elect
PED167	First Aid & Injury	SPM205	Responding/Emerg
PES200	Ballroom Dancing	PE2XX	Ballroom Dancing
PHI322	American Philosophy	PHL221	Intro Philosophy
PHY104	Astronomy	ESS1XX	Astronomy
PIA101	Gen Psychology	PSY100	General Psychology

8/25/2023 Page 1 of 2

## Adelphi University/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

## **Adelphi University** York College POL101 Intro to American Pol System PS141 Am Gov: Institutions SOC100 Intro to Soc SOC100 Intro Sociology Social Problems SOC220 SOC101 Am Social Problems SOC288 S/T: Sex & School Shoot SOC2XX S/T: Sex & School Shoot Level I Spanish Elem Spanish I SPA111 SPN101 Elem Spanish II SPA112 Level II Spanish SPN102 Level III Spanish Inter Spanish I SPA121 SPN201 Level IV Spanish Inter Spanish II **SPA122** SPN202 SPE121 Beg Sign Language CM150 Beg Sign Language SPE122 Amer Sign Lang II CM250 Adv Sign Language

8/25/2023 Page 2 of 2